CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.
WKN: 808513105

ISIN:  US8085131055
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Price

51.45 EUR

Difference ©  -1.44%(-0.75)
General attributes
ISIN US8085131055
Symbol SCHW
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 121,919 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 52.05 EUR
High 52.05 EUR
Low 51.15 EUR
Close (prev. day) 52.20 EUR
VWAP 51.56671 EUR
Volume (pcs) 404
Trading volume 20,832.95
Number of trades 7
Last size -
Futures and Options
Related Futures -
Related Options =
PDF Downloads
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Date

2024/06/26 [
2024/06/25 [
2024/06/24 b
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US8085131055-2024-06-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS8085131055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8085131055&ID_NOTATION=419029835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8085131055&ID_NOTATION=419029835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3807f4178ce89d411d274e0bcb56150d9b079302bf1e5b5d33f509d1f37ec210&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c39a6f269b77ff5e&time=1719542780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf37304a56fee9a0be6182221f40dc6a2310c2ed8e2b42e31256a43d80344bcf&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e8d147a569f02374&time=1719542780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53bc8cfd0454737ce6ea5f715786446ced8550f8cfcb2247597a7b115707e729&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e833b6daed366e802&time=1719542780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33b91810d1366a7fb71b16e97cfb64d2fc3c6a6fed0f10cd6d5ca5ecb5af6a63&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4f57bb81f567b15a&time=1719542780&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=172f617705371eef7414ee17751e5c5983d8c815ac1be45fdee0e2190a8e190f&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=83e5bb9a6d7b9182b&time=1719542780&tool=RSC
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Price
51.45 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +6.21%
Perf (abs.) +3.01
Beta 0.77
Volatility 32.54
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-1.44% (-0.75)

US8085131055
SCHW

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

121,919 EUR
S&P 500

52.05 EUR
52.05 EUR
51.15 EUR
52.20 EUR
51.56671 EUR
404

20,832.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2023/11/
24
Vienna Stock 2024/06/
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/06/
26
Stuttgart 2024/06/
26
NYSE 2024/06/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:06

22:00

Price

51.45 EUR

69.13 EUR

68.55 EUR

68.71 EUR

73.26 USD

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

344.12

51.72 EUR (166
50.23 EUR (133
53.53 EUR (240

-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR
-EUR

Number of

trades

7

2

7

3

44,700
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=419029835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13547886
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Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

08:00

15:30

08:00

08:10

08:10

20:30

68.70 EUR

73.57 USD

68.70 EUR

68.71 EUR

68.70 EUR

68.85 EUR

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16524

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

THE CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

3000 Schwab Way - 76262 Westlake
Telefon: +1-817-859-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

The Charles Schwab Corp. is a savings and loan holding company, which engages in the
provision of wealth management, securities brokerage, banking, asset management,
custody, and financial advisory services. It operates through the Investor Services and
Advisor Services segments. The Investor Services segment includes retail brokerage and
banking services to individual investors, and retirement plan services, as well as other
corporate brokerage services, to businesses and their employees. The Advisor Services
segment provides custodial, trading, retirement business, and support services, as well as
retirement business services to independent registered investment advisors, independent

retirement advisors, and record keepers. The company was founded by Charles R. Schwab

in 1986 and is headquartered in Westlake, TX.

Members of Management Board

Charles Schwab
Arun Sarin
Bharat Masrani
Brian Levitt
Carrie Schwab-
Pomerantz
Charles Ruffel
Christopher
Dodds

Frank Herringer
Gerri Martin-
Flickinger

Joan Dea

John Adams
Marianne Brown
Paula Sneed
Stephen Ellis
Todd Ricketts
Walter W.

Bettinger I

Charles R.
Schwab

Dennis Howard

Joseph R.
Martinetto

Nigel J. Murtagh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
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Paul V. Woolway
Peter Crawford
Rick Wurster

Tim Heier

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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